
SC Series

SC Simplex Connector
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Low Insertion loss;
High return loss;
Ease on installation;
High Quality and Low cost;
RoHS /REACH and UL94-V0 inflammability grade compliant;
Available in Multimode and Singlemode , PC/APC , 0.9/2/3 mm;

Features：



SC Simplex Connector
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Specification:

SC Series
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